LES RESULTATS DE LA LIGUE

INDIVIDUELLE

GRAND PRIX CEINTURES DE

COULEURS SENIORS

24.11.2018

Epreuves
-52
(+40pts) THERON Victoria (31, 0CC)
+10pts) PINCEMIN Eleonore (31, 0CC)
W (20pt) MICHEL Anais (31, 0CC)
W +10pts) MONNOT Elise (31, 0CC)
5 BAFFIE Clemence (48, 0CC)
5 FREIXEDAS Laura (31, 0CC)
-57
(+20pts) PICARAT Marine (31, 0CC)
LOCHE Marion (32, 0CC)
@ @10ps) BRAU BAYLE Michele (65, 0CC )
4 BERNIE Sophie (12, 0CC)
5 KOUTOHOU Christele (31, 0CC)

LES OURS JUDO CLUB FITNESS

SPORTING CLUB PLAISANCE

TOULOUSE PRADETTES JUDO SAMBO

CINTEGABELLE JUDO/SAMBO

JUDO CLUB BARRABAN

STLYS OLYMPIQUE

FJE P SAUZELONG

J C MONTESQUIVAIS

JUDOJO LANNEMEZAN

JUDO CLUB BOZOULS

J C ROQUOIS



4 4

b 4

b 4

4

5

b 4
b 4

5

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

POINSOT Julie (65, 0CC)
MONTAGUT Amelie (31, 0CC)
MEUNIER LILI Lilia (31,0CC)

ZAIR Nadjet (65, OCC)
LAMBERT Cecile (31, 0CC)
VILLEMUR Dorine (31, 0CC)

DUMAS Sophie (31, 0CC)

-78
PRIVAT Christelle (81, 0CC)
GERMAIN Fanny (31,0CC)
ALOY Cyrielle (31,0CC)

-60

GAYE Dorian (32,0CC)
SERGOLLE Guillaume (09, OCC)
KAROLCZAK Julien (65, 0CC)

DE ROQUETTE BUISSON Thibault (31, 0CC)

LABAT Cyril (32,0CC)

SOULES Axel (31,0CC)
JOAQUIM Adao (12, 0CC)
FURET Jeremy (31,0CC)

REVEL Fabien (65, 0CC )

DEGRAEVE Antoine (32, 0CC)

JUDO ODOS

BLAGNAC ARTS MARTIAUX

OLYMPIA JUDO 31

JUDOJO LANNEMEZAN

J C ROQUOIS

JUDO CLUB COEUR LAURAGAIS

JC LAGARDELLE SUR LEZE

DOJO RABASTENS

A S C GENDARMERIE

TOULOUSE PRADETTES JUDO SAMBO

J C MIRANDAIS

E.J. PAYS OLMES ET PYRENEES

JUDOJO LANNEMEZAN

JUDO CLUB REVELOIS

JUDO CLUB GIMONTOIS

OLYMPIA JUDO 31

JUDO RODEZ AVEYRON

TOULOUSE PRADETTES JUDO SAMBO

JUDO ODOS

JUDO CLUB PAVIEN



5

7

7

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

4 4

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+60 pts)

(+27 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

PECHAUD Mickael (34, 0CC)
EGEA Gautier (31, 0CC)
HUYNH Jimmy (31, 0CC)
ALFONSO David (11, 0CC)
AUBERTIN Teo (31,0CC)
MARTREUIL Mehdi (81, 0CC)
MONNOT Killian (31, 0CC)

TOSQUES Jules (31,0CC)

LABORIE Dylan (34, 0CC)
DIOP Jeremie (31, 0CC)
FERNANDO Julien (31, 0CC)

LOPEZ Emmanuel (31,0CC)
ICHE Lionel (31,0CC)

REY Antoine (46, 0CC)
COENEN Pierre (31,0CC)
MAHE Franck (12, 0CC)
AFONSO Thomas (65, 0CC)
ALDEBERT Franck (34, 0CC)
CARRERA Laurent (31,0CC)
CASSAR Lionel (66,0CC)
CHRISTAL Arthur (31, 0CC)
COUNILLON Florian (32, 0CC)

FAURE Guillaume (82, 0CC )

LA MAISON DU JUDO

DOJO CLUB LABARTHAIS

BLAGNAC ARTS MARTIAUX

BUDO CLUB 11

JC DE LAUNAGUET

EI DO KAN CASTRES

CINTEGABELLE JUDO/SAMBO

DOJO CLUB LABARTHAIS

JITA KYOEI JUDO 34

JUDO CLUB FROUZINS

OLYMPIA JUDO 31

SAINT GENIES JUDO

SPORTING CLUB PLAISANCE

JC CADURCIEN

AVENIR FONSORBAIS

JUDO VILLEFRANCHE

AUREILHAN JUDO CLUB

ST PARGOIRE JUDO

JUDO COTEAUX DE SAVE

J.C.CATALAN

C.ETAM.

JUDO CLUB GASCON

QUERCY ARTS MARTIAUX



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

4 4

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

GRAND Julien (31,0CC)
GRANIER Jean Luc (31,0CC)
GUILLORY Olivier (31,0CC)

IMPARATO Luca (32,0CC)

PASSEMARD Baptiste (31, 0CC)

ROUGIER Yoann (65, 0CC)

COMMARMOND Guillaume (31, 0CC)

TODESCO Stephane (31, 0CC)
HIVERT Valentin (34, OCC)

LEROY Sebastien (82, 0CC)
CABASSY Gregoire (32,0CC)
CABROL Quentin (31, 0CC)
BUISSON Lionel (31,0CC)
DEBIESSE Patrick (65, 0CC)

ANGEVIN Alexis (81,0CC)

BONNAFOUS Jean Philippe (31,0CC)

CHABOD Lucas (34, 0CC)
FAYE Aymeric (82, 0CC)
MINAIRE Florent (31, 0CC)
NICOLAS Guillaume (82, OCC)

PAYET Stephane (31, 0CC)

BOURILLON Romain (31,0CC)

-81

-81

BLAGNAC ARTS MARTIAUX

JC DE PIBRAC

DOJOTONIC - TOULOUSE

JUDO CLUB PAVIEN

SAINT GENIES JUDO

JUDOJO LANNEMEZAN

JC DE LAUNAGUET

LES OURS JUDO CLUB FITNESS

JITA KYOEI JUDO 34

MONTECH ARTS MARTIAUX

FOYER RURAL MAUVEZIN

LES OURS JUDO CLUB FITNESS

JUDO AUSSONNE BUSHIDO

AUREILHAN JUDO CLUB

JUDO CLUB MARSSACOIS

J C M MONTASTRUC

CL.IBM MONTPELLIER

JUDO JUJITSU CLUB DE BRESSOLS

MJC CASTANET

SPORT C.NEGREPELISSE

JUDO COTEAUX DE SAVE

BLAGNAC ARTS MARTIAUX



4 4

4 4

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+30 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

SUBRA Olivier (31, 0CC)
MAZEAU Christophe (31, 0CC)

ROZO-QUILLERE Fabien (31, 0CC)
ALIBERT Maximilien (81, 0CC)
AOUFI Zinedine (34,0CC)
CASANOVA Romain (31,0CC)

PRADELS Jerome (31,0CC)

COLIN Pierre (31,0CC)
BOURDON Emilien (31, 0CC)
MARTIN Antoine (31, 0CC)

MONVOISIN Jean Pascal (31, 0CC)
ABECASSIS Stephan (32, 0CC)
LAURENT Olivier (31,0CC)
RADOCCHIA David (31,0CC)
SCHRIVE Bastien (31,0CC)
AGUIERE Andy (31,0CC)
CHARRIER Baptiste (31, 0CC)
HERMAND David (31, 0CC)
MENARD Nicolas (31, 0CC)
PAIN Yohann (12, 0CC)

PUJOLS Ghislain (34, 0CC)
TEULIERES Christophe (81, 0CC)

THERON Thierry (31, 0CC)

C.ET.AM.

JUDO AUSSONNE BUSHIDO

AVENIR FONSORBAIS

JUDO CLUB CAMBONNAIS

CL.IBM MONTPELLIER

JUDO AUSSONNE BUSHIDO

LES OURS JUDO CLUB FITNESS

TERREFORTS BAZIEGE JUDO

JC CASTELMAUROU

OLYMPIA JUDO 31

TOULOUSE JUDO

JKCLISLOIS

JUDO CLUB DES MAZADES

TERREFORTS BAZIEGE JUDO

FJE P SAUZELONG

LES OURS JUDO CLUB FITNESS

C.ET.AM.

LES OURS JUDO CLUB FITNESS

LES OURS JUDO CLUB FITNESS

JUDO BASSIN AVEYRON

J.C. ST MATHIEU

DOJO RABASTENS

LES OURS JUDO CLUB FITNESS



4 4

b 4
b 4

4 4

NC

NC

(+40 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+40 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+10 pts)

CROUAU Gaetan (31, 0CC)
CLAVILIER Mathieu (31, 0CC)
CORBEAU Michael (31,0CC)

LELU Franck (32,0CC)
DUBOS Cedric (31,0CC)

LHUILLIER Adrien (31,0CC)

-100
PERRAMOND Gael (31,0CC)
GRELON Valentin (31,0CC)
LONGUY Sebastien (31, 0CC)

PENEZ Christophe (31, 0CC)
AZNAR Laurent (81,0CC)

RASE Pascal (32,0CC)

+100
LARRIEU Yannick (31, 0CC)
MARTY Romain (31,0CC)
NALIX Guilllaume (31, 0CC)

VALENTIN Enzo (31, 0CC)
DASSONVILLE Georges (31, 0CC)
BORDENEUVE Fabien (31, 0CC)
EL HADI Abdel (31, 0CC)
MOLINA Ludovic (31, 0CC)

ROUVIERE Florian (48, 0CC)

TOAC

FJE P SAUZELONG

OLYMPIA JUDO 31

JUDO CLUB GIMONTOIS

FOYER RURAL ST JORY

TOAC

CINTEGABELLE JUDO/SAMBO

J C LABASTIDETTE

LES PUMAS DE GRENADE

LES OURS JUDO CLUB FITNESS

JUDO CLUB MARSSACOIS

J CLECTOUROIS

J C ROQUOIS

JC DE LAUNAGUET

AVENIR JUDO 31

DOJO PINS JUSTARET VILLATE

SAINT GENIES JUDO

JC VILLEFRANCHE LAURAGAIS

LES OURS JUDO CLUB FITNESS

AS VILLEMURIENNE

JUDO CLUB BARRABAN



